Приложение № _____

к Договору купли-продажи №  _____ от "___"________ 20__ г. 

                          
СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ НА ТОВАР № _______

г. Курск                                                                                                 "____"____________ 20____ г.


	№
	Наименование Товара
	Количество
	Цена, вкл. НДС - ___%

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	



                        
ПОДПИСИ СТОРОН:


	Продавец: 

______________/_________________/ 

        (подпись)                      (Ф.И.О.)             


	Покупатель:

______________/_________________/ 

        (подпись)                         (Ф.И.О.)             






